ADL Embedded Solutions GmbH, Eiserfelder Straße 316 D-57080 Siegen,                       ADL Embedded Solutions Inc.,  4411 Morena Blvd., Suite 101
Germany  P. +49 (0) 271 250 810 0  F. +49 (0) 271 250 810 20                                   San Diego, CA 92117-4345  P. +1 858 490-0597  F. +1 858 490-0599
e-mail:  sales@adl-europe.com; web:  www.adl-europe.com                                                                   e-mail:  sales@adl-usa.com; web:  www.adl-usa.com
                                        MICROSPACE PC/104
Data subject to change without notice
Embedded Solutions
AMD Processor 133MHz - MSM586SEL / SEG / SEN
Feature

out a battery connected and a programmable
watchdog timer is on board. Power consumption is
also low and is typically around  0.86A (typ. for
SEL) at 5V. No fan is needed (Passive cooling).
Ordering Information
Item Codes  Part#  Description
MSM586SEG 801370 133MHz, 0MB SDRAM, VGA, LAN, USB
MSM586SEL 801380 133MHz, 0MB SDRAM, no VGA, LAN, USB
MSM586SEN 801350 133MHz, 0MB SDRAM, no VGA, LAN, no USB
Options
MSM-CK 802605 Cable kit, incl. cable for 1.8/2.5” hard drive
Assembly-Kit 710460 4PC/104 Std. Stand-off posts, Hex Nuts, screws
MSEIDECK 100-9637 44Pin to two 40Pin IDE cable
MSFC 801071 Adapter for regular floppy drive to micro-floppy dr
SDRAM options
SDRAM32-ES 991514 SDRAM 144pin, 32MB, 1.0”, -25C/+70C
*More options may be available, please contact our Sales Office *
SDRAM64-ES 991614 SDRAM 144pin, 64MB, 1.0”, -25C/+70C
SDRAM128-ES 991724 SDRAM 144pin, 128MB, 1.0”, -25C/+70C
SDRAM32-EE 991517 Enh. SDRAM 144pin, 32MB, 1.0”, -40C/+85C
CF1-Retainer 989990 Type 1 CF retaining clip for MSM series, installed
SDRAM64-EE 991617 Enh. SDRAM 144pin, 64MB, 1.0”, -40C/+85C
SDRAM128-EE 991727 Enh. SDRAM 144pin, 128MB, 1.0”, -40C/+85C
Picture shows MSM586SEG
ADL Embedded Solutions GmbH, Eiserfelder Straße 316 D-57080 Siegen,                       ADL Embedded Solutions Inc.,  4411 Morena Blvd., Suite 101
Germany  P. +49 (0) 271 250 810 0  F. +49 (0) 271 250 810 20                                   San Diego, CA 92117-4345  P. +1 858 490-0597  F. +1 858 490-0599
e-mail:  sales@adl-europe.com; web:  www.adl-europe.com                                                                   e-mail:  sales@adl-usa.com; web:  www.adl-usa.com